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270
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274



275



 

 

-  
 

Intitulé 
 
Résultat 
Réserve légale (minimum légal déjà atteint)                                                                                                                             
 

Reste 
Report à nouveau au 31/12/2018                                                          

 
Reste 

Réserve facultative 
 
Reste à reporter à nouveau 

Montants en dirhams 
  

520.405.087,62   
0,00                                                      

___________________ 
520.405.087,62 
159.196.613,20 

___________________ 
679.601.700,82 

1.900.000.000,00 
 

679.601.700,82 
 

 

 

- 

 

276



277



278



279



280
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